## 504714830 01/05/2018

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4761552

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
DAI SUNG MOON	01/03/2018

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SANG PIL MOON
Street Address:	87 SINDORIM-RO, DONG-A APT 105-601 GURO-GU
City:	SEOUL
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
Postal Code:	08202

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number			
Application Number:	15862614			

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Email:** charles\_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE
Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SCH-1774-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	01/05/2018

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Executed assignment\_SCH-1774-USPT#page1.tif

PATENT 504714830 REEL: 044541 FRAME: 0037

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent App	licatio	on	Docket Nun	nber: <u>SCH-17</u>	74-USPT		
Whereas, the As	signor, cor	nprising the followi	ng name	ed invent	ors:				
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Dai Sung Moon								
made an inventio	on entitled:	CEILING LAMP THEREOF	WITH L	<u>IGHT GI</u>	JIDE PLATE	E AND ASSE	MBLY METHOD		
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of the	ie Unite	d States:					
was filed in	the U.S. A	ntly herewith Patent and Tradem ation Serial No.:							
		Sang Pil Moon							
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addi Country)	ess and	87 Sindorim-ro, Dong-a Apt 105-601 Guro-gu, Seoul 08202 Korea							
Now, the One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim princluding any and Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relatithereto, to execu countries in the rinstrument.	refore, in one of the color of	consideration of the other good and value of the good and value of full and exclusive of the recon, and all Language of the recon, and all Language of the recon, and all Language of the the reconstitution assistant of the reconstitution of th	payme uable of ly bound right, the all divisi etters P is inven- gnment, this Ass nd, upor primation e of said atent the execute	nt by Assonsiderated, hereby the and incorrection correction correction correction correction requested inventions inventions all instru	signee to Assition, the receivers sells, assignaterest in and tinuations, and cluding reissignations of the Assignance of whiting to testify in in the Unit iments propertion, to testify in the Unit	signor of a sur- sipt of which is ns and transfel to said inven- nd continuation ues, to be obtereto. encumbrance gnee or its such the Assign n any legal pred States of A er to carry out	ers to Assignee, its tion, all applications ins-in-part thereof, all ained therefor, has been or will be coessors or assigns or or has knowledge or occeeding relating thereica and foreign		
	Typed a	r Printed Name		Sin	nature		Date		
SIGNATURE		Sung Moon	X	Dar'	Suny,	Meon)	X Jan3, 2018		
	Gι	i Lan Jin	Х	G.,; 1	an lin				

\* Witness to Assignor

(SCH-1774-USPT/00714353v1)

\* Witness to Assignor

PATENT REEL: 044541 FRAME: 0038